
Fall 

Cross Country –  Coach Kevin Schafer, schafer_kevin@svvsd.org 

Volleyball –  Coaches Patrick Bacalis, bacalis_patrick@svvsd.org &  

Kellie Courtney, courtney_kellie@svvsd.org 

 

Fall 

Boys Basketball –  Coaches Brand Deming, deming_brand@svvsd.org & 

 Jason Maguire, maguire_jason@svvsd.org  

 

Winter 

Girls Basketball –  Coaches Matt Klingenberg, kilingenberg_matthew@svvsd.org & 

  Amy Renaldi, renaldi_amy@svvsd.org 

Wrestling – Coaches Brandon Lohr, lohr_brandon@svvsd.org & 

 Gary Gantzer, gantzer_gary@svvsd.org 

  

Spring 

Track –  Coaches Kevin Schafer, schafer_kevin@svvsd.org & 

 Patrick Bacalis, bacalis_patrick@svvsd.org 
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